SERVICE AREAS

ETAPA1/LEG1

Optional Service Area REDOIL A-26 km 75
Service Area CEPSA Ripoll (Pol. Ind. Els Pintors)
Optional Petrol Station Danford (C152)

Optional Service Area Petroestany C-66 km 38

LLEGADA-Finish PALAMOS

N 419 13.222'
E 022 34.957'

N 429 12.838'
E 022 12.485'

N 42203.840'
E 02248.713'

ETAPA 2 / LEG 2

SALIDA-Start  PALAMOS

Optional Service Area CEPSA Ripoll

Optional Petrol Station REPSOL Calldetenes

Optional Petrol Station SHELL Anglés

Optional Petrol Station BP Sant Feliu de Guixols

LLEGADA-Finish PALAMOS

N 412 13.222'
E 022 34.957'
. _____________________________________________]

N 412 55.744'
E 02217.930'

N 412 57.489'
E 022 38.065'

N 412 47.666'
E 03201.219'

18h30 Aprox.

22h50 Aprox.

00h05

01h15 Aprox.

14h00

17h50

21h50

23h35

24h00 aprox

Fuel - Bar

Fuel - Bar

Fuel

Fuel - Bar

Fuel - Bar

Fuel - Bar

Fuel

Fuel

OBSERVACIONES / Remarks

G.P.S HORA 12 Info service Siguiente A_sist.
next service
SALIDA-Start  PALAMOS 15h00 171 kms

159 kms

50 kms

69 kms

71 kms

127 kms

133 kms

79 kms

18 kms

Special prices for competitors

Time Control

.|
03h00 Aprox.

3 km. to Regrouping

Only Credit Cards

18 kms to Finish




